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Lausanne

marchethonCF

32°™® marchethon CF
Lausanne / UNI-EPFL — Samedi 7 Octobre 2017

Liste des résultats

CAT. P02 — 2Km : Parcours "Plaisir"

* reclassement

Page 1 of 7

Nom Prénom Localité Groupe Année
T T T T Amin T T T T T 7T 7 7 Mohamed T T T Tl tausanne T T T T T T T T T T 947~ T T T T T T T T T T T TT
Arbre Julie Prilly 2003
Arbre Lenka Prilly 1972
Arbre Ludovic Prilly 1073
Arbre Maximilian Prilly 2005
Banderet Ethan St-Légier Jeuncomm 2007
Bonin Elsa Cottens VD 2005
Bortoli llona Laconnex 1998
Brunet Adrian Versoix 1984
Busset Caroline Morges 1980
Calabrese Alessandra Lausanne 1972
Calcagno Liana Crissier Ensemble pour Timo 2012
Calcagno Biasotto Jessica Crissier Ensemble pour Timo 1983
Camandona Bernard Jouxtens-Mézery 1949
Camandona Ineke Jouxtens-Mézery 1954
Camandona Joanna Corseaux 1980
Camandona Laurent Morges 1980
Cenretire Tobias Pully Jeuncomm 1999
Chanson Anne-Laure Renens VD 1980
Chanson Yaél Renens VD 2012
Chatelain Loic Daillens Les Fleches 2014
Chatelain Vincent Daillens Les Fleches 1985
Cosendai Yves Epalinges 1975
Cuoco Tomas Lausanne 2015
Décosterd Garance Epalinges Les Fleches 2011
Décosterd Hortense Epalinges Les Fleches 2014
Décosterd Jean-Gilles Epalinges Les Fleches 1963
Décosterd Victoire Epalinges Les Fleches 2014
* De La Forét Barussels Marshall Lausanne Ensemble pour Timo 2014
Del Nostro Laura Lausanne 1988
Dellagiacoma Angela Lausanne 1978
Dellagiacoma Timeo Lausanne 2014
Desponds Fabien Lausanne Les Fleches 1978
Despont Isabelle Assens 1982
Despont Nicolas Assens 1977
Despont Nolan Assens 2013
Elisa Elisa Lausanne Jeuncomm 1998
Favalessa Sara Penthaz Ensemble pour Timo 2007
Favalessa Silvia Penthaz Ensemble pour Timo 1969
Fekete Maude Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 1977
Fekete Tarja Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 2010
Ferrari Claude Lausanne 1946
Ferrari Julien Lausanne 1972
Flin Sabine Lausanne Les Fleches 1960
Fragniére Carine Fiaugéres Ensemble pour Timo 1980
Fragniére Jean-Luc Fiaugéres Ensemble pour Timo 1976
Fragniére Timo Fiaugéres Ensemble pour Timo 2009
Fragniére Yoan Fiaugéres Ensemble pour Timo 2012
Frigeni Laurent Préverenges Rotary Aubonne 1978
Froidevaux Alexis Yverdon-les-Bains 2014
Gaillard Emilie Suchy 1984
Galley Patrik Jongny 1951
Garcia Blanca Pully 1954
Garcia Carmen Lausanne 1935
Gendroz Nataly Corcelles-le-Jorat 1980
Giaquinto Anna Chavannes-prés-Renens 1959
Gregorutti Céline 1979
Gregorutti Enzo 2013
Gregorutti Fabian 1974
Gregorutti Leonie 2007
Gregorutti Tessa 2005
Grendele Florence Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 1975
Grendele Lou-Anne Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 2010
Greppin Alix Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Les Fleches 2015
Greppin César Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Les Fleches 1984
Henry Daniel Suchy 1958
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Henry Eliane Pomy 1952
Henry Jacques-Emile Pomy 1952
Henry Sylvie Suchy 1959
Kassis Amira Lausanne 1979
Keller Damien Lausanne 1980
Keller Jacques Lausanne 1945
Krattinger Antonio St-Prex Rotary Aubonne 1973
Krattinger Axel St-Prex Rotary Aubonne 2014
Kunzle Heidi Morges

Kiinzle Bernard Lonay 1976
Kursner Maxime St-Légier-La Chiésaz Jeuncomm 2000
Laugel Amélie Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Equipe des Coeurs 1987
Laugel Baptiste Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Equipe des Coeurs 2015
Laugel Elyse Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Equipe des Coeurs 2012
Laugel Raphael Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Equipe des Coeurs 1986
Lavanchy Gabriel Vevey 1983
Longchamp Muriel 1986
Lucciarini Alberta Bussigny-prés-Lausanne 1954
Maistrello Stella Lausanne Les Fleches 2011
Manfroni Caroline Bussigny-prés-Lausanne 1969
Montandon Martine Baulmes 1956
Moumy Nolan Yverdon-les-Bains 2005
Mullen David Lutry 1978
Mullen Hannah Lutry

Ogay Sébastien Lausanne 1983
Olluri Elsa Lausanne Jeuncomm 1998
Paris Matilda Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Valentine Fabrique SA 1981
Paris Selma Bussigny-prés-Lausanne Valentine Fabrique SA 2014
Penel Emilie Epalinges 2010
Poblete Alina Lausanne Jeuncomm 1998
Pugnale Paolo Lausanne 1971
Ramos Adelasia Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 1977
Ramos Anaé Lausanne Les Mistinguettes 2014
Regamey Katia Romanel-sur-Lausanne Ensemble pour Timo 1994
Rieser llan Vufflens-la-Ville 2006
Rieser Muriel Vufflens-la-Ville 1980
Rieser Samuel Vufflens-la-Ville 2004
Roth Frédérique Cugy VD 1979
Roth Kim Cugy VD 2015
Roud Guillaume Lausanne Les Fleches 1983
Roy Noa Crissier 2010
Sawicka Agnieszka Ecublens VD 1983
Schilt Lisa Echandens 2005
Schmitt Anais Servion 2009
Sevestre Aymeric Lausanne 1977
Sevestre Mélanie Lausanne 1976
Theumann Nicolas Lausanne 1969
Thévoz Nora Corseaux 2017
Tufo Amalia Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 1971
Tufo Loredana Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2007
Tufo Tiberio Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 2001
Vrzic Céline Tolochenaz FABIO S Kangaroos 1976
Vrzic Milos Tolochenaz FABIO S Kangaroos 1974
Weber Aurore Lausanne 27 1986
Werlen Emilie Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Les Fleches 1982
Yezid Johan Jongny 1999
Yezid-Ramseier Yezid Jongny 1969

CAT. P05 — 5Km : Parcours "Plaisir"

Nom Prénom Localité Groupe Année
T 7 7 T Actispatta _ Dominique penthéréaz T T T T T 777 90~~~ T T T T T T T T
Actis-Datta Lauranne Penthéréaz 2001
Actis-Datta Loyse Penthéréaz 2003
Aeby Nicole Bussigny-prés-Lausanne 1964
Alexandre Hector Apples Rotary Aubonne 2016
Amaudruz Lily Lausanne JBest 1959
Amedien Nathalie Le Grand-Saconnex FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam 1990
Antille Fabienne Penthalaz Satelite 1970
Antunes Maria Lausanne LPVD 1964
Arrigoni Darius Renens VD Orion Lausanne 2011
Arrigoni Jade Renens VD Orion Lausanne 2007
Arrigoni Panthea Renens VD Orion Lausanne 1980
Aubert Jean-Daniel Aubonne Rotary Aubonne 1954
Aubert Natalie Aubonne Rotary Aubonne 1962
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Auguet

Babel

Bally
Banchieri
Bastian

Bays

Béjo

Benzoni Zazza
Berdoz

Berset

Berset

Berset

Berset
Bianchi
Bianchi

Biba

Biba

Biba

Biba
Bidlingmeyer
Bitterlin
Blaser

Blum

Blum

Bochud
Bornoz
Boukilhacen
Bridier
Brunner
Burren

Buta

Cachin
Camilleri
Capes

Carlier
Caullet-Pieren
Caullet-Pieren
Caullet-Pieren
Caullet-Pieren
Caullet-Pieren
Ceppi

Ceppi

Charpié
Charpié
Charpié
Chauvin
Chiusano
Christ

Cirillo

Cirillo

Citores

Clot

Clot

Conti
Cordella
Cornut

Corti

Cottier
Cotting
Cotting
Cudre-Mauroux
Cudré-Mauroux
Cudré-Mauroux
D'Angelo

De Gregorio
De Luca

De Matteis
De Matteis
De Matteis
Debétaz
Decosterd
Décosterd
Desarzens
Develicoglu
Dey

Di Feo

* reclassement

Valerie
Mélanie
Marie-Thérése
Tania
Alexandra
Yvette
Evis
Mireille
Solange
Canisia
Elsa
Marie
Michel
Loris
Maura
Anna
Fatime
lliriana
Teuta
Leila
Angela
Chris
Amaya
Thomas
Benjamin
Océane
Nazim
Sophie
Carine
Rebecca
Emma
Clémentine
Chogan
Josette
Vitginia
Apolline
Damien
Léonie
Marie-Gaélle
Timothée
Dagmar
Luc

Alicia
Emilien
Laurent
Jean-Yves
Nicoline
Sonia
Chantal
Sébastien
Pepita
Jeannine
Paul
Francgois
Sandra
Viviane
Felicie
Camille
Aurélie
Nicole
Gérald
Bertrand
Claudine
Francine
Nadia
Monia
Corinne
Marcello
Sacha
Jean-Philippe
Anna
Stéphane
Lise

Alim
Sophie
Palmira

Cheyres
Morges
Epalinges
Préverenges
Perroy
Daillens
Crissier
Pully
Perroy
Marly
Duillier
Duillier
Marly
Lausanne
Lausanne
Versoix
Genéve
Versoix

Cully
Belmont-sur-Lausanne
Chavannes-prés-Renens
Renens VD

Renens VD

Grandvaux

Renens VD

Vionnaz

Genéve

Servion

Cugy VD

Prévonloup
Oron-la-Ville

Pully

Genéve

Fey

Fey

Fey

Fey

Fey

Savigny

Savigny
Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Romanel-sur-Lausanne

Echandens

Genéve

Renens VD

Renens VD

Renens VD

Carrouge VD

Carrouge VD
Cossonay-Ville
Lausanne

Collombey

Genéve
Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Senédes

Senédes
Belmont-sur-Lausanne
Echallens
Belmont-sur-Lausanne

Vallorbe

Le Grand-Saconnex
Bercher
Bercher
Bercher
Bonvillars
Lausanne
Lausanne
Morrens VD
Genéve
Blonay
Sullens
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Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne

Satelite

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam
FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam
Performance Training

Satelite

Performance Training

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam
Bachem SA

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam
Performance Training

Giscossaises
LGB Fights CF

Valentine Fabrique SA
Valentine Fabrique SA
Valentine Fabrique SA
FABIO S Kangaroos

FGLM

Satelite

LPVD

Bachem SA

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam

Satelite

JBest

JBest

Amis du Marchethon
LGB Fights CF

1968
1995
1944
1961
1996
1962
1971
1963
1970
1943
1995
1989
1944
2007
1968
1984
1962
2011
1985
1988
1961
1966
1980
1982
1996
1975
1991
1983
1988
1991
1998
1990
2009
1947
2002
2016
1980
2011
1975
2009
1960

2006
2004
1975
1960
1966
1967

1979
1955
1943
1934
1959
1961
1967
1988
1986
1999
1970
1950
1974
1952
1944
1970
1973
1963
1966
2004
1963
1970
1968
1944
2003
1972
1951
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Diserens
Diserens
Diserens
Duc

Duc

Duc
Ducommun
Ducommun
Ducommun
Diinnenberger
Duperrex
Duperrex
Duperrex
Erb
Eymond
Fabre
Fabre
Falzoni
Faucherre
Faucherre
Faucherre
Fehlmann
Fehlmann
Fehlmann
Felley
Felley
Flyagina
Flyagina
Fontaine
Francioli
Frei

Fumey
Gabella
Galera
Garcia
Garcia
Gaudiuso
Gaudiuso
Gaudiuso
Gay

Gay

Gay

Ghitti
Giannakoudi
Gilgen
Girod
Gomes
Gonin
Gouerand
Gouerand-Touani
Goux

Goux

Goux
Grandchamp
Granger
Granger
Grosso Cid
Guido
Gurzumar
Hames
Hartmann
Hayter
Hayter
Henchoz
Herger
Herger
Hery
Heyraud
Hoareau
Hoareau
Hofmann
Hofmann
Hofmann
Hongler
Hongler
Honsberger

* reclassement

Antoinette
Laure
Roland
Daniel
Evelyne
Sylvain
Colin

Elsa

Marie
Eliane
Patrick
Svea
Timo
Dominique
Mickael
Isabelle
Margaux
Chiara
Alain
Jacqueline
Manon
Anais

Eva

Sacha
Romain
Sandra
Irina
Valery
Stéphanie
Margaux
Marcel
Chloé
Rosine
Mélanie
Albert
Nino
Amelia
Isabelle
Matteo
Alan
Angela
Frédéric
Sara
Maria
Yvan
Robin
Jennifer
Jessica
Anne Lydie
Anne Lydie
Emilie
Laurence
Mathilde
Nicole
Mercedes
Stéphane
Cristina
Martina
Sera
Océane
Lisbeth
Lucy

Zara
Corinne
Eric
Rosemarie
Véronique
Anyssia
Anne
Thomas
Adrien
Gilles
Véronique
Christine
Thomas
Fabien

Chernex
Bossonnens
Chernex
Lonay
Lonay
Denens
Lausanne
Lausanne
Lausanne
Clarens
Bottens
Bottens
Bottens
Ecublens VD
Vallorbe
Ecublens VD
Lausanne
Genéve
Lausanne
Bussigny-prés-Lausanne
Lausanne
Morges
Morges
Morges
Lausanne
Lausanne
Pully

Pully
Corseaux
Genéve
Cheyres

Gimel

Muraz (Collombey)
Lausanne

Lausanne

Sullens

Sullens

Sullens

St-Prex

St-Prex

St-Prex
Pont-de-la-Morge (Sion)
Genéve
Bussigny-prés-Lausanne
Lausanne

Martigny

Les Evouettes

Pully

Pully

Pully

Lausanne
Genthod

Genthod
Yverdon-les-Bains

Denges

Windisch

Genéve

Genéve

Morrens VD

Etoy

Etoy

Daillens

Bursins

Lausanne

Lausanne

Genéve

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Lausanne

Lausanne

Epalinges
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Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne
Orion Lausanne
Orion Lausanne
Orion Lausanne

LGB Fights CF

Amis du Marchethon
Amis du Marchethon
Amis du Marchethon
Orion Lausanne
Orion Lausanne
Orion Lausanne
Angels

Angels

LGB Fights CF
FABIO S Kangaroos

Bachem SA
FABIO S Kangaroos
FABIO S Kangaroos

Bachem SA
LGB Fights CF

Rotary Aubonne
Bachem SA
Bachem SA

Giscossaises
Giscossaises
Giscossaises

JBest

FABIO S Kangaroos
FABIO S Kangaroos
Rotary Aubonne
LGB Fights CF

LGB Fights CF
Rotary Aubonne
Windisch

LGB Fights CF

LGB Fights CF

Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne

LPVD

FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam

Amis du Marchethon
Amis du Marchethon
Angels

1951
1975
1949
1944
1946
1972

1949
1980
2008
2012
1959
1967
1959
1994
2003
1943
1945
1946
2003
2005
1974
1987
1987
1951
1950
1972
2004
1973
1987
1956
1998
1967
1964
2005
1977
2007
2008
1967
1963
1992
2003
1971
1995
1995
1980
1979
1979
2003
1974
2006
1971
1969
1970
1980
1999
2001
1995
1948
2001
2001
1964
1948
1950
1964
1983

1987
1990
1965
1968
1947
1950
1989
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Huber Ginette Préverenges 1944
Huber Jean-Christian Préverenges 1942
Huber Laurence Aniéres FGLM 1967
Huber Micheline Les Giettes 1951
llazi Blendina Lausanne Satelite 1999
Jacquemai Sibylle Romanel-sur-Lausanne Valentine Fabrique SA 1975
Jacquemai Yannick Romanel-sur-Lausanne Valentine Fabrique SA 2006
Jan Caroline Romanel-sur-Lausanne 1976
Johnston Jasmine Genéve LGB Fights CF 2003
Jonneret Céline Crissier 1980
Jonneret Loic Crissier 2010
Jordan Patricia Penthalaz 1974
Joset Luca Lausanne 1998
Joset Patrick Lausanne 1959
Juillerat Thibaud Duillier Sharkies 2000
Junier Laurent Le Mont-sur-Lausanne Amis du Marchethon 1943
Kréhenbiihl Céline Lausanne LPVD 1992
Kramer Kevin Lausanne Rotary Aubonne 1995
Krattinger Milo St-Prex Rotary Aubonne 2010
Krattinger Nathalie St-Prex Rotary Aubonne 1976
Kunz Emilie Muraz (Collombey) Bachem SA 1997
Lambert Emilie Murist 2012
Lambert Enzo Murist 2010
Lambert Fanny Murist 1986
Lange Cathy Lausanne 1952
Laprevote Alexy Ecublens VD 2011
Laureys Pamela Minusio FGLM

Ledermann Jan Chavornay 1973
Leoni Claire Montreux 1990
Lesserteur Hervé Cugy VD 1970
Letoaba Wiliam LGB Fights CF 2000
Leuba Jacqueline Yverdon-les-Bains 1954
Leupi Célestin Carrouge VD 1966
Leupi Celestin Jr Carrouge VD 2004
Leupi Emeline Carrouge VD 2006
Leupi Héléene Carrouge VD 1968
Leupi Savanah Carrouge VD 2007
Lhoste Sylvie St-Prex Amis du Marchethon

Lichine Margaux Genéve LGB Fights CF 2003
Lievens Laurent Lausanne 1985
Liguori Giulia LGB Fights CF

Lotti Antonio Villars-Ste-Croix 1953
Lotti Lucia Jouxtens-Mézery Orion Lausanne 1948
Lotti Sonia Prilly Orion Lausanne 1975
Lotti Vincenzo Jouxtens-Mézery Orion Lausanne 1945
Loutan Sabine Lausanne 1961
Lovblad Isabelle Geneve LGB Fights CF 2004
Lugrin Jean Les Diablerets Amis du Marchethon 1944
Luisier Vanessa Lausanne 1974
Maadi Kenzo Lausanne 2010
Maadi Selsa Lausanne 1972
Maglio Veronica Ropraz LPVD 1986
Makri Eleni LGB Fights CF 2003
Malizia Leonardo Pully FABIO S Kangaroos 1935
Malizia Marianne Pully FABIO S Kangaroos 1936
Mamone Rosanna Monthey Bachem SA 1989
Manini Francesco Jouxtens-Mézery Rotary Aubonne

Manini Luca Jouxtens-Mézery Rotary Aubonne

Marino Concetta Morrens VD 1942
Marino Patricia Morrens VD 1965
Markovitz Anya Geneve LGB Fights CF

Martin Carole Perroy 1964
Martin Cindy Perroy 1992
Martinelli Margot Renens VD 1956
Massard Amélien Forel (Lavaux) 2006
Massard Samantha Forel (Lavaux) 2003
Matos Estrela St-Prex Rotary Aubonne 1961
Meienhofer Lisa Prilly Amis du Marchethon 1944
Melnikova Sofia Geneve LGB Fights CF 2003
Menchaca Ignacio Geneve LGB Fights CF 2001
Micheloz Paul Lausanne

Minder Keo Maracon 2010
Minder Sandro Lausanne 1981
Moehr Yassin Neyruz FR 1999
Monnier Anne Pully LPVD 1978
Monnier Sasha Pully 2010
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Montmany
Montmany
Moret
Moret
Muccifora
Muccifora
Mudry
Muller
Muller
Murisier
Murray
Musco
Musco
Navarro
Navarro
Navarro
Navarro
Obst
Ochs
Oulevey
Pache
Pagnoni
Papadia
Paris
Perrin
Petitpierre
Pfirter
Pfirter
Phillips
Pichard
Pichonnat
Pilet

Pilet
Pimentel
Pittet
Pittet
Pouly
Proietto
Radwan
Radwan
Raimondi
Regamey
Regamey
Regazzoni
Rey
Reymond
Riccio
Richoz
Ricks

Roh

Rojas
Rojas
Rollinet
Rollinet
Roulet
Roulet
Roux

Roy

Roy
Ruegg
Ruegg
Rumbo
Salvin
Salvin
Sapherson
Savioz
Schiavi
Schiirch
Schiirch
Sechaud
Seilern
Senn
Senn
Serrenho
Seydoux
Sforza

* reclassement

Gema
Teresa
Agnes
Sophie
Elodie
Roberto
Frangois
Doris
Thierry
Marine
Alison
Margaux
Nicole
Camille
Catherine
Francis
Mathieu
Michael
Lilou
André
Geneviéve
Natacha
Sandra
Doris
Serge
Mireille
Danielle
Werner
Lucie
Marc
Valerie
Halima
Jacques
Paula
Jean-Luc
Marie-Thérese
Lucille
Gisela
Lily

Remy
Aude
Marianne
Mouchette
Daniel
Cédric
Arlette
<Michael
Viviane
Grace
Lucienne
Adélaide
Serge
Sandrine
Philippe
Catherine
Michel
Sébastien
Kilian
Sarah
Olivier
Patricia
Jonathan
Didier
Dominique
Ruya
Marc
Erminio
Isabella
Mya
Raymond
Cecelia
Daniel
Paula
Mélanie
Elodie
Caroline

Oron-la-Ville
Ecublens VD
Pully
Huémoz
Ropraz
Ropraz
Montreux
Renens VD
Bonvillars
Massongex

Renens VD
Renens VD
Duillier

Duillier

Duillier

Duillier
Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Villars-Tiercelin
Progens
Préverenges
Vufflens-le-Chateau
Ecublens VD
Jouxtens-Mézery
St-Prex
Bonvillars
St-Prex

St-Prex

Genéve
Echichens

La Cure

Evionnaz
Evionnaz
Jouxtens-Mézery
Lausanne 25
Lausanne 25
Lausanne

Genéve

Genéve

Begnins

Lausanne
Lausanne

Genéve

Carouge GE
Gimel
Préverenges
Monthey

Genéve

Lausanne

Sergey

Sergey

Gland

Blonay

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Riddes

Boussens
Boussens
St-Sulpice VD
St-Sulpice VD

Le Grand-Saconnex
Lausanne
Lausanne

Genéve

Torgon
Yverdon-les-Bains
Meyrin

Meyrin

Lausanne

Lausanne
Lausanne
Bouveret
Corsier-sur-Vevey
Denges
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Orion Lausanne
Bachem SA

Satelite
Satelite
Bachem SA
LGB Fights CF

Sharkies
Sharkies
Sharkies
Sharkies

LPVD
Amis du Marchethon

Valentine Fabrique SA

Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne
LGB Fights CF

Rotary Aubonne

Angels

Angels

JBest

FC Collex-Bossy 5éme&Fam
LGB Fights CF

LGB Fights CF

Angels

FGLM
FC Collex-Bossy 5eme&Fam

Bachem SA

LGB Fights CF

LPVD

Valentine Fabrique SA
Valentine Fabrique SA

Amis du Marchethon

Amis du Marchethon
Bachem SA

Rotary Aubonne

Rotary Aubonne

Satelite

JBest

FC Collex-Bossy 5éme&Fam

LGB Fights CF
FABIO S Kangaroos

LGB Fights CF

Amis du Marchethon
Amis du Marchethon
Bachem SA

1976
1937
1981
1993
2012
1983
1977
1958
1962
1997
1976
1991
1962
2007
1973
1957
2004
1959
2004
1967
1960
1970
1979
1953
1962
1973
1942
1938
2001
1969
1978
1957
1947
1976
1955
1954
1991
1985
2001
2000
1994
1950
2014
1971
1989
1951
1984
1992
1999
1987
1960
1964
1975
1971

1987
2013
1976
1962
1964
1990

1955
2003
1967
1966
1973
2015
1939
2001
1942
1955
2000
1989
1974
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Signin

Siri

Sosa Dias
Studemann
Taillens
Taillens
Takala
Tamari
Tinguely
Tschannen
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschanz
Tschopp
Turcatti
Veillard
Veillard
Veillard
Verardo
Voegeli
Voillat
Voillat
Volery
Volery
Vuilleumier
Vuilleumier
Wacker Lugrin
Wehrli
Winiger
Witz
Wuarchoz
Wuillemin
Yakubanets
Zazza
Zheng
Zocchi

* reclassement

Ela

Léa
Gonzalo
Maude
Peggy
Yannick
Anna-Sofia
Lili Faye
Jean-Pierre
Denise
Frangoise
Marc-Henri
Noémie
Audrey
Gabriela
Chantal
Frangois
Sylvie
Sandrine
Emilie
Eliane
Philippe
llona
Matt

Sam
Valérie
Solange
Ernesto
Audrey
Alain
Suzanne
Amanda
Anna
Danilo
Hao
Carmelina

Genéve

Lausanne
Lausanne
Chesalles-sur-Oron
Chesalles-sur-Oron

Genéve
St-Prex
Brent

Les Brenets
Les Brenets

Vétroz

Lausanne
Jouxtens-Mézery
Jouxtens-Mézery
Allaman

Savigny
Estavayer-le-Lac
Estavayer-le-Lac
Poliez-Pittet
Poliez-Pittet
Morges

Morges

Les Diablerets
Lausanne
Cossonay-Ville
La Chaux (Cossonay)
Cheseaux-sur-Lausanne
Prilly

Genéve

Pully

La Conversion
Morges
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LGB Fights CF

FABIO S Kangaroos
Satelite

Performance Training
FABIO S Kangaroos
FABIO S Kangaroos
LGB Fights CF

LGB Fights CF

Amis du Marchethon

Bachem SA

FC Collex-Bossy 5éme&Fam
Amis du Marchethon

Amis du Marchethon

Amis du Marchethon

Rotary Aubonne
Rotary Aubonne

Amis du Marchethon
Amis du Marchethon

Valentine Fabrique SA
LGB Fights CF

FABIO S Kangaroos

2002

1963
1992
1972
1971
2001
2004
1943
1947
1956
1956
1987
1988
1985
1952
1944
1945

2003
1957
1958
1979
2015
1970
1970
1941
1941
1981
1950
1968
1990
2002
1955

1970

Romandie

http://www.chronoromandie.com



